Bus Number:471,

Route Description: SANDBURG LATE RUN - D RATCLIFFE - BUS 47

RuniD: SML.400
Run Description: LATE - SANDBURG - 4:15 & 5:15PM - MON TO THUR
Stop Time Description Service ID  Stop Load Run Load

04:15 PM SPECIAL NEEDS LATE BUS 5:15 PM SML. 000 0 0
04:17 PM MAKE NEEDED STOPS ALONG ROUTE SML. 001 0 0
04:20 PM HARP RD 56 & HARVEST RD 56 SML. 006 0 0
04:24 PM 2600 BLOCK OF TRENTON RD 19056 SML.002 0 0
04:28 PM DEEP DALE WY & TRENTON RD 19056 SML.003 0 0
04:30 PM SNOWBALL GATE & RTE 413 -19056 SML. 004 0 0
04:33 PM FROSTY HOLLOW & JUNIPER 19056 SML. 005 0 0
04.36 PM OXFORD VALLEY & § COBALT RIDGE 19057 SML.007 0 0
04:38 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & N COBALT 19057 SML. 009 0 0
04:38 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & ROBERTS 19057 SML.010 0 0
04:41 PM WOODBOURNE RD & WOODBOURNE APTS 19057 SML.011 0 0
04:43 PM WOODBOURNE RD & N COBALT RIDGE 18057 SML.016 0 0
04:45 PM WOODBOURNE RD & COBALT CROS RD 19057 SML.017 0 0
04:46 PM WOODBOURNE RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SML.018 0 0
04:48 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUARRY RD 19057 SML.012 0 0
04:51 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUEEN LILY RD 18057 SML.013 0 0
04:53 PM NEW FALLS RD-& QUINCY DR 19057 SML.014 0 0
04:56 PM LOWER ORCHA DR & NEW FALLS RD 19056 SML. 015 0 0
04:59 PM DURHAM RD STOPS 19047 SML.019 0 0
05:03 PM DEEP DALE W & TRENTON RD 19056 SML. 020 0 0
05:11 PM COUNTRY MANOR APTS SML.008 0 0

RuniD: SML. 500

Run Description: LATE - SANDBURG - 5:15PM - MON TO FRI - BUS #41

Stop Time Description Service ID  Stop Load Run Load
05:15 PM SPECIAL NEEDS LATE BUS 5:15 PM SML.000 0 0
05:17 PM MAKE NEEDED STOPS ALONG ROUTE SML.001 0 0
05:20 PM HARP RD 56 & HARVEST RD 56 SML.006 0 0
05:24 PM 2600 BLOCK OF TRENTON RD 19056 SML. 002 0 0
05:28 PM DEEP DALE WY & TRENTON RD 18056 SML.003 0 0
05:30 PM SNOWBALL GATE & RTE 413 -19056 SML.004 0 0
05:33 PM FROSTY HOLLOW & JUNIPER 19056 SML.005 0 0
05:36 PM OXFORD VALLEY & S COBALT RIDGE 19057 SML. 007 0 0
05:37 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & N COBALT 19057 . SML.009 0 0
05:38 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & ROBERTS 19057 SML.010 0 0
05:40 PM WOODBOURNE RD & WOODBOURNE APTS 19057 SML.011 0 0
05:42 PM WOODBOURNE RD & N COBALT RIDGE 19057 4 SML.016 0 0
05:44 PM WOODBOURNE RD & COBALT CROS RD 19057 SML.017 0 0
05:45 PM WOODBOURNE RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SML.018 0 0
05:48 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUARRY RD 19057 SML.012 0 0
05:50 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUEEN LILY RD 15057 SML.013 0 0
05:52 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SML.014 0 0
05:55 PM LOWER ORCHA DR & NEW FALLS RD 19056 SML. 015 0 0
05:59 PM DURHAM RD STOPS 19047 SML.019 0 0
06:01 PM DEEP DALE W & TRENTON RD 19056 SML.020 0 0
06:15 PM RETURN TO YARD @CP.088 0 0
*********************************************************************************************
End of Route 47L

****************************************‘k***************************************************5\

09/17/2024 Page 14



Bus Number:1111,

Route Description: SANDBURG SPED LATE RUN - 111L
RuniD: SML.002
Run Description: FROM SANDBURG SPECIAL TIMES - 111L
Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load
04:15 PM SPECIAL NEEDS LATE BUS 5:15 PM SML.000 0 0
04:24 PM 28 HILLSIDE RD 56 - CHRISTIAN POIT SML.043 0 0
04:35 PM 46 JASMINE RD 56 - CARIN MITCHELL (MON, TUES, & SML.038 0 0
WED) :
04:40 PM 23 SPICEBUSH RD 56 - ISAAC DERILUS (TUES & WED) SML.040 0 0
04:48 PM 1080 HULMEVILLE RD 47 - KEVIN CROCKER SML.036 0 - 0
(TUESDAYS)
04:57 PM 886 STRAWBERRY LN 47 - MACIE JUNKER (TUES & SML. 041 0 0
WED)
05:08 PM 763 EAGLE LN 47 - DIORJON & SHAKHZODA SML.044 0 0
ABDUKAKHOROV :
05:18 PM 538 PEBBLE RIDGE CT 53 - SHARIF ALVAREZ (TUES & SML.030 0 0
WED) ‘
05:30 PM 301 HEIGHTS LN 53 APT #D21 - LUKA MANASHVILI SML.035 0 0
(WEDNESDAYS)
05:33 PM 525 HARDING AV 53 - LEO SHAFER (TUESDAYS) SML.034 0 0
RuniD: SML.001
Run Description: FROM SANDBURG SPECIAL TIMES
Stop Time Description : Service ID  Stop Load Run Load
05:15 PM SPECIAL NEEDS LATE BUS 5:15 PM SML.000 0 0
05:21 PM 1428 DURHAM RD 47 - DOMINIC RODRIGUEZ (UNTIL SML.039 0 0
' NOVEMBER) '
05:35 PM RETURN TO YARD ' QCP.088 0 0
*********************************************************************************************
End of Route 111L

********************************************-k************************************************

09/17/2024 Page 4



